FREQUENCY CONVERSION R & D MANUFACTURINGAEROSPACE MILITARY CUSTOM
Avionics Compliance Test Avionics Compliance Test Options
All electrical equipment installed on commercial and military airframes must comply
with regulatory power immunity standards to ensure safe operation of the aircraft.
These standard can be divided into generic test standards or manufacturer specific
test standards.  Generic standards such as MIL-STD 704 are typically issued by either a
government body such as the Department of Defense (DoD) or by a private enterprise in
close cooperation with a government entity such as the Federal Aviation Administration

always available.
 Ordering Information
Order Example
• RTCA/DO-160G
• UPC Test Manager License
• Licenses for RTCA/DO-160 Rev G Test Se-
quence and UPC Test Manager
Typical Delivery Items
• Test Sequence Files FTP Download
• User Documentation in PDF Format
Support on Models
• LMX Series (AC Tests only)
• ASX Series (AC Tests only)
• AFX Series (AC, DC and AC+DC Test)
• AZX Series Regenerative (AC, DC and AC+DC Test)
OPTIONS REVISION P/N DESCRIPTION
ABD0100.1.8E (A380)
ABD0100.1.8.1C (A350)
E
C
MIL-STD-704A
1
A
149102
149125
149132
Airbus ABD0100.1.8, Rev E, Test Sequences
Airbus ABD0100.1.8.1, Rev C, Test Sequences
DoD MIL-STD-1399, Part 1, Test Sequences
DoD MIL-STD-704, Rev A, Test Sequences
Trademark Disclaimer: Airbus, Beechcraft, Boeing, Bombardier, Canadair, COMAC, Embraer, Gulfstream and Learjet are registered
Trademarks and are owned by their respective companies. Nothing in this publication has been authorized, sponsored, endorsed or
otherwise approved by any of the companies listed here.
Boeing 787B3-0147 (787) C 149126 Boeing 787B3-0147 (787), Rev C, Test Sequences
MIL-STD-1399-300B B 149130 DoD MIL-STD-1399, Rev B, Test Sequences
MIL-STD-704F F 149101 DoD MIL-STD-704, Rev F, Test Sequences
AMD24C (A400M) C 149127 Airbus AMD24C, Rev C, Test Sequences
149112
Avionics Compliance Test
ECTS2 Series EMC Test Systems 45kVA AC+DC
2802 Kelvin Avenue, Suite 100
Irvine, CA 92614 -5897 USA
Phone: +1 949.251.1800
Fax: +1 949.756.0756
Toll Free: 800.854.2433
E-mail: sales@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
DO-160G G 149124 RTCA/DO-160, Section 16, Rev G, Test Sequences
MIL-STD-1399-300 Part 1